Архангельск (8182)63-90-72
Астана +7(7172)727-132
Белгород (4722)40-23-64
Брянск (4832)59-03-52
Владивосток (423)249-28-31
Волгоград (844)278-03-48
Вологда (8172)26-41-59
Воронеж (473)204-51-73

COM Express
Interface Connector
Ordering Information
Standard
CEM841VG-N2807
(P/N: E38D841100)
COM Express type 2 with Intel® Celeron® N2807, VGA/
LVDS, USB and 10/100/1000Mbps Etherent
CEM841VG-J1900
(P/N: E38D841101)
COM Express type 2 with Intel® Celeron® J1900, VGA/
LVDS, USB and 10/100/1000Mbps Ethernet
Opiotnal Accessories
CEB94000
(P/N: E394000100)
ATX form factor type 2 evaluation baseboard
5078D841100E CEM841/2/3 Heatspreader
5078D842200E CEM841/2/3 Heatsink without fan
Low Power DDR3L
DDR3LDDR3L
DualView Full Solid
Cap Design AiRD
Features
CEB94000
COM Express™ Type 2 Development
Baseboard
● Standard ATX form factor for development purpose
● 1 PCIe x16, 1 PCIe x4, 3 PCIe x 1 and 2 PCI slots
● 1 ExpressCard, 1 PCI Express Mini Card and 1 MiniPCI
I/O
Ordering Information
Packing List
MIO 1 x IDE; PATA-100
1 x FDD
1 x PS/2 keyboard
1 x PS/2 mouse
1 x RS-232 (COM 2)
1 x RS-232 (COM 1)
1 x LPT; with SPP/EPP/ECP supported
1 x IrDA
SATA 4 x SATA
Hardware Monitoring Supported by CPU module
Ethernet 1 x RJ-45 for 10/100/1000Mbps
Audio HD Audio with rear surround/side surround/sub woofer,
Line-in/line-out/MIC-in and SPIF
USB 6 x USB 2.0
SMBus System Management Bus for advanced monitoring/
control interface
Port 80 Display Dual 7 segments Port 80 display for convenient
debugging purpose through LPC interface
Display 1 x S-Video (depending on CPU module)
1 x LVDS LCD interface
1 x CRT D-Sub connector
Standard
CEB94000VEA
(P/N: E394000100)
COM Express™ baseboard with ExpressCard, PCI Express
Mini Card, MiniPCI, 1 x RJ-45 and multiple I/O features
Compliant Modules and Accessories
CEM850VG COM Express™ baseboard with socket P and
10/100/1000Mbps
CEM830VG COM Express™ SoM with socket M and 10/100/1000Mbps
CEM820VG COM Express™ SoM with socket 478 and 10/100/1000Mbps
CEM831VG COM Express™ SoM with Intel® Atom™ processor N270
and 10/100/1000Mbps
PK95300 LVDS-to-TTL 18-bit LCD converter for Hirose DF9-31P-1V
PK95301 LVDS-to-TTL 18-bit LCD converter for Hirose DF9-41P-1V
AX93221 LVDS-to-DVI converter